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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 30.10.2019

FILE NO DATE

SR.NO NATURE

OCONOUARAWN-=

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

273
277
250
260
44

226
56

202
197
18

15

239
121
148
100
53

258
147
253
68

46

49

176
274
229
245
246

259
115
297
221
138
118
154
128
214
21

266
120
158
149

41
211
35
186
207
211
55

21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
18/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
18/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
KULDEEP SAXENA
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAMNATH

DR.ARUN SRIVASTAVA
MOHD.SHAAFI
V.K.JAISAWAL

ANIIP KUMAR SINGH
P.K.BISHNOI

ZIA NAZ ZAIDI

SATISH CHANDRA TIWARI
OMAR ZAMIN
RAJIV.K.SINGH

PREETI DWIVEDI
ABHISHEK MAYANK
A.K.SINGH

BALENDRA KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS SINGH

KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
JAGDEV SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
B.P.VERMA

BRIJESH .K.SINGH
S.D.JADAUN
R.P.TIWARI

RAHUL JAIN
A.K.SHUKLA

ANOOP KUMAR
G.K.GUPTA

VINOD TRIPATHI
N.UZ.ZAMAN KHAN
SANDEEP SHUKLA
R.K.YADAV

S.S.SHAH

PANKAJ SHARMA
MOHD.SHOEB KHAN
R.K.SHUKLA

YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
KARTIKEY SARAN
T.K.MISHRA

BRIJESH SRIVASTAVA
P.N.TIWARI

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
DR.ARUN SRIVASTAVA
RAVI SHAHU
RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
JANARDAN YADAV
V.B.SHIVHARE
SHUJADDIN
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/K0367/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/R1474/2012
A/R1073/2012
A/D1115/2012
A/M4223/2015
A/V0458/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/P0782/2013
A/Z0027/2014
A/S0537/2012
A/00083/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/P0697/2018
A/A0066/2012
A/A2439/2012
A/B0060/2012
A/V0880/2017
A/K0265/2012
A/J0016/2012
A/A1209/2012
A/B0113/2012
A/B1159/2017
A/S0568/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/R0082/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/A1144/2017
A/G0104/2012
A/V0406/2012
A/N1278/2017
A/S1484/2012
A/R0462/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/R1590/2012
A/Y0064/2012
A/K0155/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/B0331/2013
A/P0538/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/D1115/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/V1327/1996
A/S1210/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

270
78

153
176
200
182
185
166
152
47

153
342
149
175
201
89

34

199
140
195
204
256
106
141
261
105
25

135
248
14

135
69

156
197
51

169
264
54

75

213
165
132
127

227
161
291
50
193
38

18/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
20/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
22/10/2019
10/19/2019

10/19/2019
10/21/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
18/10/2019
18/10/2019
19/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019
21/10/2019

Sheetl
ANURAG SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

S.S.SHAH
A.K.MISHRA

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

SUNITA CHAUHAN
K.B.PARIHAR
N.P.TIWARI
Q.H.SIDDQUI
C.).SINGH
Q.H.SIDDQUI
A.S.USMANI
R.K.SINGH
H.C.MISHRA
V.K.JAISAWAL
R.L.VERMA
A.K.VERMA
D.P.SINGH
S.K.DUBEY
MOHD.ALAM
A.K.PANDEY
D.P.SINGH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
KARTIKEY SINGH
V.K.PANDEY
MOHD.KALIM
R.K.OJHA
A.K.MISHRA
R.P.TIWARI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
PIYUSH DUBEY
K.D.TIWARI
S.K.TRIPATHI
G.M.TRIPATHI
AMARESH YADAV
S.S.TRIPATHI
ABHAS SHARMA
MOHD.SHAAFI
M.P.S.CHAUHAN
A.K.VISHWAKARAMA
A.K.GUPTA
RAJIV CHADDHA
PULAK GANGULY
P.K.MISHRA
R.K.MISHRA
V.K.MISHRA
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
H.P.MISHRA
MOHD.WASIM
N.L.TRIPATHI
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A/A0999/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/A1286/2012
A/A1501/2012
A/S1597/2012
A/K0400/2012
A/N0276/2012
A/Q0002/2012
A/C0041/2012
A/Q0002/2012
A/A0092/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/M0468/2012
A/A0386/2012
A/D0111/2012
A/S0435/2012
A/K0154/2012
A/V0152/2019
A/M0942/2013
A/R1036/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/A1566/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/A0524/2012
A/S0981/2012
A/A803/2018
A/M0423/2015
A/M0064/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/A0959/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/P0554/2018
A/R0377/2012
A/V0368/2012
A/A1124/2012
A/H0057/2012
A/M0574/2012
A/N0049/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482

172
281
74
73
63
23

35
38
25
10
18

10
29
25
21

26
19
18
14
17

23
17
16
22
48

21/10/2019
21/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
25/09/2019
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KAILASH .P.PANDEY
SUDEEP DWIVEDI
M.P.S CHAUHAN
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
K.K.YADAV
ZAFEER AHMAD
DEVENDRA SAINA
SAPAN KUMAR SINGH
NIRBHAY SINGH
BHARAT SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
M.A.KHAN
MAIMOONA FATIMA
AJAY KUMAR
K.S.CHAHAR

HIRA LAL
O.N.PANDEY
V.K.PAL
J.N.MISHRA
B.K.SOLANKI
S.K.SINGH
D.S.YADAV
S.R.VERMA
A.R.DUBEY
S.P.MISHRA
S.SAHAI
A.D.SHARMA
V.P.MISHRA
K.K.NISHAD
S.B.SINGH

P. KUSHWAHA
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A/K0015/2012
A/S1387/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/S1242/2002
A/N0234/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/V0356/2012
A/M0534/2012
A/M0400/2016
A/A0189/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/H0165/2012
A/00006/2012
A/V0834/2015
A/J0011/2012
A/B0263/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/A0729/2012
A/S1649/2012
A/S0962/2012
A/A1784/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/K0064/2012
A/S1669/2012
A/P0618/2012
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